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State of ldaho
Secretary of State
70 W, Jefferson
P.0. Box 83720

Boise, Idaho 83720-0080

Corporate Board members of the Evans Water Corporatian

Office: Held

President
Vice-President
SecretaryfTreasurer
Board member
Board mermber
Board member
Board member

Name

Angela Deckers
Chester Carpentar
Terry Loftus

Emie Barnett
Karen Kuzis
Ken Lewis
Brian Soderling

Address

2249 Dickey Cir
453 Rene Place
216 Rene Place
465 Rene Place
2301 Sadie Drive
424 Rene Place
425 Rene Place

City

Eagle
Eagle
Eagle
Eagle
Eagle
Eagle
Eagle

State

Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho

£ip Code

83616
83616
83616
83616
83616
83616
83616



